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1 H29.5.2 ERIERE 6,524 450,976
2 H29.8.16 BHEE 171,600 279,376
3 H29.10.4 BERERE 3,618 275,758
4 H29.10.26 e 40,000 235,758
5 H29.10.26 HieE 324 235,434
6 H29.11.6 EHBAE 2,850 232,584
7 H29.11.8 e 7,464 225,120
8 H29.1.16 HERRE 186,000 39,120
9 H29.1.26 EHBAR 10,368 28,752
10 H29.2.6 REHEE 9,330 19,422
11 H29.2.9 HeE 28,000 —8,578
12 H29.3.27 BERMERE 4,499 —13,077
& H 457,500 470,577 —13,077




